Appendix 8 - Effect of reducing partnership funding by £2.985 million

Secondary Partnerships funds allocation

Partnership
Ashfield
Mansfield
SHNK

East Bassetlaw

Serlby Park
Newark Town
Dukeries

Sherwood District
Outwood Academies

Rushcliffe
Toothill

South Broxtowe

Gedling
Redhill

Total Secondary Allocations

Allocations 2017/18

£357,885.08
£541,640.87
£253,741.03
£201,407.45

£76,880.95
£133,419.28

£68,841.75
£197,403.21

£76,266.78
£399,724.23
£102,340.79
£221,310.11
£263,698.01
£204,537.24

£3,099,096.78

Primary Partnerships funds allocation

Partnership
Ashfield
Bassetlaw
Broxtowe
Gedling
Mansfield
Newark
Rushcliffe
SHNK

Total Primary Allocations

Total Allocations

Allocations 2017/18

£58,079.00
£92,500.00
£49,300.00
£86,200.00
£133,500.00
£53,200.00
£82,300.00
£61,779.00

£616,858.00

£3,715,954.78

Allocation if funding
reduced by £2.985 million
70,398.55
106,544.62
49,912.67
39,618.28
15,123.03
26,244.52
13,541.66
38,830.62
15,002.22
78,628.60
20,131.16
43,533.28
51,871.28
40,233.93
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£ 609,614.42

Allocation if funding
reduced by £2.985 million
11,424.55
18,195.41

9,697.66
16,956.15
26,260.40
10,464.82
16,189.00
12,152.37
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£ 121,340.36

£ 730,954.78



